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This Code of Conduct shows how you are 
expected to behave at sport, competition  
and social events.

I will show respect, trust and sportsmanship.

I will play by the rules.

I will respect myself and others.

I will give my personal best at all times.

Easy Read Version



.....................Athlete Code of Conduct

I will speak in a positive manner.

I will act responsibly in relation to 
smoking and drinking alcohol. I will 
not use illegal drugs.

I will not abuse, threaten or bully others.

Let me win. 
But if I cannot win, let me be brave in the attempt.

Athlete Oath

I agree to follow this Code of Conduct.
I agree to show good behaviour.  
If I don’t, I might not be able to play.

I


